
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 OCTOBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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1

NEW

4
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5

NEW

3

13
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15

NEW

9

17

R/E

18

NEW

19

14

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

A QUIET PLACE TO DIE

F*CK LOVE

THE VERY BEST

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

SUNDAY (THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO ISO)

HELEN REDDY'S GREATEST HITS (AND MORE)

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

A PLACE WE KNEW

MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT

SUNLIGHT

SOLD FOR SALE

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

THE BEST OF

THE SLOW RUSH

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

SUMMER OF '81 (MONDO ROCK LIVE AT THE PIER)

CURRENTS

BETWEEN YOU AND ME

Keith Urban

Alpha Wolf

The Kid Laroi

INXS

Lime Cordiale

Vika & Linda

Helen Reddy

Cold Chisel

Dean Lewis

Various

Spacey Jane

Didirri

Powderfinger

The Wiggles

Tame Impala

Hilltop Hoods

Mondo Rock

Tame Impala

San Cisco

CAP/EMI

CVA/ORCH

COL/SME

PET/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

BDL/UMA

CAP/UMA

CC/UMA

ISL/UMA

BDL/UMA

AWAL/INE

UNFD/ORCH

UMA

ABC/UMA

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

BDL/LIB

MOD/UMA

ICR/MGM
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<P>4

<P>2

<D>

<P>

<P>

<P>

1

3

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

1

2

13

1

5

1

1

18

1

3

2

1

10

384

12

3

1

296

80

15

12

1

121

195

31

158

1

60

4

B003245602

GSRCD038

G0100044183579

5335934

CHG020

BLOOD78

077774649056

CCC002

7739314

BLOOD75

SPACJ005CD

ULS003CD

5490922

4794051

7757960

HTH007

9341004075535

4730676

SAN06
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