

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	Cri	ANT NE	.1- (0	2 GOLD 33000 OINITS REPERTINON 70000 OINITS REP	- TINIO DOUGO CINITS	TW THIS WEEK - LW LAST WEEK	TITIMESTIN FIFTIN	
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	ET	WEEK COMMENC	ING 5 OCTO	DBER, 2020
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	NECTAR	Joji		ADA/WAR	190296839030
2	1	2	1	THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	B003245602
3	NEW	1	3	A QUIET PLACE TO DIE	Alpha Wolf		CVA/ORCH	GSRCD038
4	4	10	1	F*CK LOVE	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G0100044183579
5	7	384	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	8	12	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG020
7	5	3	1	SUNDAY (THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO ISO)	Vika & Linda		BDL/UMA	BLOOD78
8	NEW	1	8	HELEN REDDY'S GREATEST HITS (AND MORE)	Helen Reddy		CAP/UMA	077774649056
9	3	296	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
10	13	80	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
11	11	15	1	MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT	Various		BDL/UMA	BLOOD75
12	15	12	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
13	NEW	1	13	SOLD FOR SALE	Didirri		UNFD/ORCH	ULS003CD
14	9	121	1	ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Powderfinger	<d></d>	UMA	5490922
15	17	195	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
16	R/E	31	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala		ISL/UMA	7757960
17	18	158	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
18	NEW	1	18	SUMMER OF '81 (MONDO ROCK LIVE AT THE PIER)	Mondo Rock		BDL/LIB	9341004075535
19	19	60	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
20	14	4	3	BETWEEN YOU AND ME	San Cisco		ICR/MGM	SAN06